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
from sandy beach. $27,900.

5 IFYOULIKE FISHING
Swimming, Boating, here’s
your weekend hideaway.
Only one minute from the

water and priced at a low
$10,900.

9 PRICE IS LOW

On this 3 bdrm home, with
many renovations. Fully
insulated, new roof, color-lok
siding, new 200 amp. wiring,
electric heat. Price $28,500.
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13 DOWNTOWN COM-
MERCIAL

780 sq.ft. ground floor plus
bachelor apartment.

Upstairs has very special 2
bedroom apartment with
family room and fireplace.
Building renovated. Owner
must move. (M-16).

15 KINGST., MIDLAND
Commercial, over 11,000 sq.
ft modern building. Prime
business block. Includes 1400
sq. ft additional storage
space.

OPEN NIGHTS
'TIL9 P.M.

2 VERY NEAT
2 bdrm cottage, Limestone
Road on 60’ x 150’ lot. Close
to swimming and boating.
Price $19,500 includes basic
furnishings, refrigerator,
metal storage shed. (K-17).

.':': .-
%

-

'-- i -
3’> ¥
.1!.'.! l;_: 1

é&6 OVERLOOKS
PENETANG BAY

3 bdrm cottage, 2 baths, fully
furnished. On oversized lot
at Coutnac Beach. Asking
$38,900.
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10 MIDLAND BAY WOODS
Across from water, 4 bdrms,
2 baths, family room with
stone fireplace. Owner will
hold mortgage. Asking
$59,900. (R-148).

N HOO
CONVENIENCE STORE
On large 50 x 320 waterfront
property. Provides excellent
income for live-in owners yr.
round. Also 2 cabins on
property. Good sand beach.
Call us for details and take
over a going concern.

16 MAINST., PENETANG
Fully renovated store ' and
apartment. Was very suc-
cessful, could be again as
fast, food store, efc.
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3 OUTSTANDING
WATERFRONT

With 3 bdrm log bungalow,
drive-in log boathouse, tool
shed, on treed lot, 103 ft
rocky and sandy beach.
Price $74,900. (ML S-307).
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4 WATERFRONT HOME
Excellent sand beach, 3
bedrooms, stone fireplace in
living room, guest cabin,
garage, close to town
location. Triple Bay. Asking

$52,500. (R-149).
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7 SMALLER BUNGALOW

Neat, in good location justoff 8 REDUCED-$15,000

Conc. 16 Tiny. Built-in For immediate sale. Owner
garage, 2-room guest cabin, has moved out of Province. 3
storage shed, divided bdrms, fireplace, sundeck,
basement. Treed lot electric heat, good facilities.

100°x140°. Asking $49,000. $48,900.
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11 26.6 ACRES
Close to town, 3 bdrm
bungalow with great view of
Geo Bay. Good bush, nice
high parcel of land. Steel
shed 60" x 30' suitable for
horses,etc.

12 NEAT BUNGALOW
On 2.69 acres just off Hwy. 12
includes 1 acre for market
gardening, storage shed,
garage and spring stream.
Asking price $45,000 (R-178).
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" "Herb Brown
526-8195

Harry Hagedorn

534-3416 549-8248
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Sally Huffman
5263925

Paul LaChapelle
(broker) 526-2082

PN
Lioyd Wilson
526-5134

Fran Wilcox
526-5786

Allan Reed
(appraiser) 526-4435

REAL ESTATE LTD.
317 Midiand Av-

Midland

526-7881
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